
Date Unit Content Facilitator

Sun Oct 15 

Rama Ekadasi

Tue Oct 24 – Fri Oct 27

HDG SP Disapp – Mon Oct 23 (no class)

Mon Oct 30 – Fri Nov 3 27 Chapters 43 - 46 HG Jananivas Das

Mon Nov 06 – Fri  Nov 10 28 Chapters 47 - 50 HH BB Bhagavat Swami

Mon Nov 13 – Fri  Nov 17 29 Chapters 51 - 57 To be finalised

Mon Nov 20 – Fri Nov 24

Fri Nov 24 Odana sasti (afternoon class)

Mon Nov 27 – Fri  Dec 01

Thu  Nov 30 Advent of Gita 

Mon  Dec 04  - Fri  Dec 8

Thu  Dec 7 HDG BSST Disapp.(afternoon 

class)

Mon  Dec 11  – Fri Dec 15 Presentations

Mon  Dec 18  – Fri Dec 22 33 Chapters 78 - 82 To be finalised

Mon  Dec 25  – Sat  Dec 30
34&35.

1
Chapters 83 – 87 To be finalised

Mon  Jan 1  – Sat  Jan 6 35.2 Chapter 87 To be finalised

Mon  Jan 8  – Sat  Jan 13 35.3 Chapter 87 To be finalised

Mon  Jan 15  – Sat  Jan 19 35.4 Chapter 87 To be finalised

Mon  Jan 22  – Wed  Jan 24 35.5 Chapter 87 To be finalised

Thu Jan 25 – Sun  Jan 28 Bhagavatam classes

Mon  Jan 29  – Fri Feb 02 36 Chapters 88 to 90 To be finalised

Mar-02 Gaura Purnima

Bhakti Vedanta (Module-3) – Canto 10 Part 3 

Opening Ceremony & 

Orientation
HG Harilila Das

26 Chapters 38 - 42 HG Jananivas Das

30 Chapters 58 - 63 HG Srivas Das

31 Chapters 64 - 70 HG Vamsivadan Das

32 Chapters 71 - 77 HG Vamsivadan Das


